Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lleyton Turner - (913860) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:08.14
3:10.90
3:13.43
3:14.46
3:19.32
3:21.02
3:31.27
3:32.17
3:37.32
3:49.72
3:52.86
3:53.33
3:59.13
4:26.28

4:48.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:13.43
3:08.14
3:10.90
3:14.46
3:19.32
3:21.02
3:37.32

3:31.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

260
249
239
235
219
213
183
181
169
143

136
126
91

72

WA Pts

239
260
249
235
219
213
169
183

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

16/07/16
02/07/16
23/04/17
11/06/16
07/05/16
02/04/16
13/09/15
19/07/15
04/10/15
09/05/15
05/10/14
04/04/15
27/09/14
05/04/14
04/01/14

Date

23/04/17
16/07/16
02/07/16
11/06/16
07/05/16
02/04/16
04/10/15
13/09/15

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Harrogate Summer Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Billingham Autumn Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Cleethorpe & District Club Championships
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Cleethorpes and District Club Championships

Meet

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Kingston upon Hull
Grimsby
Harrogate
Hull

Hull
Billingham
Sheffield
Ennerdale
Hull

Hull

Hull
Grimsby
Hull

Grimsby

Venue

Grimsby

Sheffield

Kingston upon Hull
Harrogate

Hull

Hull

Ennerdale

Billingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Level

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:32.17
3:49.72
3:53.33
3:52.86
3:59.13
4:26.28

4:48.14

Copyright 2024

181
143
136
137
126
91

72

I T I I I I T

19/07/15
09/05/15
04/04/15
05/10/14
27/09/14
05/04/14
04/01/14

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Cleethorpe & District Club Championships
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Cleethorpes and District Club Championships

Sheffield
Hull
Hull
Hull
Grimsby
Hull

Grimsby

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



