Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lleyton Turner - (913860) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.14	260	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3
3:10.90	249	Н	02/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Grimsby AST	3
3:13.43	239	Н	23/04/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:14.46	235	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Grimsby AST	3
3:19.32	219	Н	07/05/16	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016	Hull	Grimsby AST	4
3:21.02	213	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Grimsby AST	3
3:31.27	183	Н	13/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
3:32.17	181	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
3:37.32	169	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
3:49.72	143	Н	09/05/15	Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015	Hull		4
3:52.86	137	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
3:53.33	136	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
3:59.13	126	Н	27/09/14	Cleethorpe & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
4:26.28	91	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
4:48.14	72	Н	04/01/14	Cleethorpes and District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:13.43	239	Н	23/04/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:08.14	260	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3
3:10.90	249	Н	02/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Grimsby AST	3
3:14.46	235	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Grimsby AST	3
3:19.32	219	Н	07/05/16	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016	Hull	Grimsby AST	4
3:21.02	213	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Grimsby AST	3
3:37.32	169	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
3:31.27	183	Н	13/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
Copyright 2024	Į.					Powered By SPOR	ISYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:32.17	181	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
3:49.72	143	Н	09/05/15	Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015	Hull		4
3:53.33	136	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
3:52.86	137	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
3:59.13	126	Н	27/09/14	Cleethorpe & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
4:26.28	91	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
4:48.14	72	Н	04/01/14	Cleethornes and District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS